II CROSS ZG

Nazwisko/Imie
KAWIORSKA MARIA
DUDKOWIAK GRAZYNA
KACZMAREK KATARZYNA
KASICA RENATA
KASPERSKA LIDIA
SARNECKA ELZBIETA
OLEJNIK JOANNA
PLOCIENNIK ANETA
MICHALAK JOANNA
CIESLAK ANNA

KUDOSZ DARIA
KURIATA BEATA
BIALAS EWA
BAKOWSKA-TOMAS BEATA
KANIOWSKA DOROTA
KEAK ANNA
ZIEMIANSKA AGNIESZKA
PAPROCKA NATALIA
LORENC AGNIESZKA
MILEK IZABELA
STARCZEWSKA-PLUTA ALICJA
HADZICKA SYLWIA
IMILKOWSKA JOANNA
MICHALCZAK KAROLINA
CHLOPEK MAGDALENA
WROBEL MARZENA
WACHOWSKA LIDIA
WACHOWSKA PATRYCJA
MIELCZAREK MARTA
BRYCHCY -NOWAK PAUL INA
BARSKA NATALIA
BABINSKA REGINA
CZYCZ EMILA
TATAREWICZ KARINA
NIEPOROWSKA BEATA
GRUBER AGNIESZKA
NIERADKA KALINA
ANTKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
PIOTROWSKA SANDRA
GALGANSKA JOANNA
KOSINSKA MALGORZATA

- "PARSZYWA 12",

WYNIKI - 12KM -
Miasto/Klub Rok
PSZCZEW,BRACTWO BIEG 1956
DRZONKOW , KANCELARIAA 1961
RACULA,DRUZYNA GAZET 1980
DASZEWICE, OPKA OPKA 1978
GROTNIKI, 1977
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE.5 1986
KORNIK,KB BRYLANT KO 1979
GLOGOW, 1976
POZNAN, 1974
NOWA SOL 1989
LEZYCA, 1976
POLKOWICE, 1973
LEWIN BRZESKI,PKS-BR 1962
WROCLAW 1976
ZIELONA GORA, 1963
ZIELONA GORA 1977
ZAGAN, JW2399 SWIETOS 1980
POLKOWICE, 1975
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE, 1980
CIBORZ, 1977
ZIELONA GORA 1969
WROCLAW, 1980
POZNAN,KB INTREX POZ 1976
ZIELONA GORA 1979
ZBASZYN, TKKF "LABEDZ 1969
PSZCZEW, AMATORKA 1980
NOWE KRAMSKQ 1983
GROJEC MALY .NIEZRZES 1986
WROCLAW, 1985
STRZYZEWO 1982
WOLSZTYN, 1986
ZIELONA GORA 1952
ZIELONA GORA,GREEN T 1950
StONSK 1975
ZIELONA GORA, 1963
7ARY ,NIEZRZESZONA 1982
ZIELONA GORA, 1992
LESZNO,DRUZYNA SZPIK 1982
SULECHOW 1995
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI. 1970
NOWA SOL, 1996

01.07.2012 - ZIELONA GORA
OPEN KOBIET
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Kateg Brutto
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elektroniczny pomiar czasu
WWW . super-sport.com.pl
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.108
112
.000
.959
743
743
728
.619
.562
543
461
412
.209
.166
.108
.095
066
.905
882
761
724
706
.604
414
.263
165
.970
,645
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